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SB 77

SB 87

SB 83

SB 22

SB 37

SB 84

SB 111

SB 10

SB 50

SB 54

SB 74

SJ 1

McNally, M

Regier, K

Fitzpatrick, S

Webb, R

MacDonald, M

Fitzpatrick, S

Blasdel, M

Salomon, D

McClafferty, E

Thomas, F

Vuckovich, G

Thomas, F

Implement audit recommendations for certain licensing boards,  voc rehab, UI

Requiring the University System to report on student loans

Establishing allowable and prohibited practices for pharmacy benefit managers

Increasing the victim and witness program surcharge

Revise laws related to recording of parole board hearings

Revise laws related to psychosexual evaluations of criminal defendants

Extend termination date of qualified endowment tax credit

Revise school funding related to major maintenance aid

Revise administration of Quality Educator Loan Assistance Program

Revise laws governing multiple employer welfare arrangements

Revise authorization language on fingerprinting under certain licensing, UI laws

Senate Joint Resolution on the joint rules

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 15

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

In packet of 1/24

In packet of 1/24

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 5 - 3

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 6 - 4

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 15 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 16 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


